
Mechanical

Mechanical Systems, Inc. 
combines over 60 years of
experience to bring innovation and 
cost-effective solutions to the 
industries we serve including:

• Commercial
• Industrial
• Healthcare
• Education
• High-rise Dwelling

Whether you are a Consulting 
Engineer, Property Manager, 
Building Owner or Contractor, we 
have a variety of solutions to fit 
your needs.

MECHANICAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC
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Baseboard Radiation
Design Architectural Heating  •  https://designarchitecturalheating.com
Rosemex   •  www.rosemex.com
Sterling   •  http://sterlingheat.com

Blower Coils      
Airtherm   •  www.airthermhvac.com       
Commercial Aire  •  https://mortx.com/products/cap-commercial-aire-products
Magic Aire  •  www.magicaire.com       
Panasonic   •  https://aircon.panasonic.com/business/lineup/vrf.html
Superior Rex   •  http://superiorrex.com

Cabinet Unit Heaters      
Airtherm  •  www.airthermhvac.com
King  •  https://king-electric.com/products/hydronic-heaters
Myson  •  www.mysoncomfort.com
Rosemex   •  www.rosemex.com       
Sterling  •  http://sterlingheat.com

Coils - Custom OEM      
C & C cooling and coil solutions  •  https://coolingandcoilsolutions.com 
Commercial Aire  •  https://mortx.com/products/cap-commercial-aire-products

EB Air Induction/Chilled Beam Systems       
Venturi Air Valve   •  Modular Air Handling units
Constant volume controller  •  Damper Banks  
www.ebaircontrol.com

Electric Heat    
Design Architectural Heating   •  https://designarchitecturalheating.com
King   •  https://king-electric.com/products/hydronic-heaters
Stelpro   •  http://us.stelpro.com/pro     
SSHC   •  www.sshcinc.com         
Radiant Electric Heat   •  www.electricheat.com

Energy Revovery    
International Wastwater Systems  •  https://sharcenergy.com

Fan Coil Units     
Airtherm    •  www.airthermhvac.com     
Commercial Aire   •  https://mortx.com/products/cap-commercial-aire-products
Magic Aire   •  www.magicaire.com     
Myson   •  www.mysoncomfort.com     
Multi Aqua   •  www.multiaqua.com     
Superior Rex   •  http://superiorrex.com

Gas Fired Equipment     
Sterling   •  www.sterlinghvac.com
Combustion Research  •  www.combustionresearch.com
Heat Pumps  •  Olympia Splendid and Thermoplus Air

Humidification      
Humidifirst  •  https://humidifirst.com

Mini Split/ VRF
Olimpia Splendid   •  https://olimpiasplendidusa.com    
Panasonic  •  https://aircon.panasonic.com/business/lineup/vrf.html
           
Panel Radiators   
Myson/ Purmo  •  www.mysoncomfort.com    
Sterling  •  http://sterlingheat.com    
QHT  •  https://qhtinc.com

Trench Heating and Cooling 
Konveka  •  http://konveka.com/us
Stelpro (electric)  •  http://us.stelpro.com/pro

Unit Heaters  
Airtherm  •  www.airthermhvac.com   
Rosemex  •  www.rosemex.com   
Sterling  •  http://sterlingheat.com

Valve Assemblies, Control Valves  
Spartan  •  https://spartan-pd.com

Pool/Ice Rink Dehumidification      
Thermoplus Air 
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